
Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 11

Raitano Manlio (05/1430) 0 0 2 0 4 9 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 3 1 4 1 4 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 1 1 0 4 2 2 3 4 1 0 0

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barattini Giovanni (05/769) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 26 50 1,92

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 26 44 1,69

Raitano Manlio 05/1430 32 37 1,16

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 27 29 1,07

Franchi Patrik 05/775 27 19 0,70

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 13 10 0,77

Barattini Giovanni 05/769 4 6 1,50

Tonioli Davide 05/777 5 0 0,00

Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 6

Lenghen Cosmin Emanuel (05/1307) 4 10 3 6 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 2 1 2 3

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 3 6 4 7 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 3 2 0 2 0

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 3 7 3 7 0 0 2 4 3 0 4 5 4 3 3 1 2 0 2 2

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 1

Fersini Sergio (05/1542) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Scanavini Riccardo (05/1438) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 40 71 1,77

Lenghen Cosmin 05/1307 34 39 1,15

Molinari Juri 05/1056 31 30 0,97

Savogin Federico 05/1046 26 29 1,12

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 13 9 0,69

Fersini Sergio 05/1542 8 8 1,00

Scanavini Riccardo 05/1438 8 2 0,25

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 0 0 0,00

Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 8

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 11 4 9 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 1 4 9 4 7 4 6

Voltolini Carlo (06/3435) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 4 3 1 2 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Catallo Luca (05/1143) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poggiali Cristian (05/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 1 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 2

Savoia Emanuele (05/1055) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 3

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandi Mauro (05/1052) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 40 87 2,17

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 24 38 1,58

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 24 35 1,46

Voltolini Carlo 06/3435 12 30 2,50

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 13 22 1,69

Catallo Luca 05/1143 8 17 2,12

Poggiali Cristian 05/1471 17 15 0,88

Savoia Emanuele 05/1055 9 5 0,56

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 11 5 0,45

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 0 0 0,00

Gualandi Mauro 05/1052 2 0 0,00



Erzèn Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesini William (05/1101) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 8 3 9 4 9 4 11 3 7

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 4 8 4 12 3 5 4 9 1 2 4 4 2 5 4 8 4 11 2 3

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 4 4 4 9 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 2 4 12 4 6 4 9 0 0

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 4 10 4 8 1 3 4 4 3 8 4 5 1 0 4 4 4 9 2 3

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 1 3

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini William 05/1101 32 79 2,47

Fortini Michele 05/1100 32 67 2,09

Visentini Marcello 05/678 33 60 1,82

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 31 54 1,74

Dalla Davide 05/764 8 24 3,00

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 9 17 1,89

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 4 9 2,25

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 11 6 0,55

Grechi Luca 05/1166 0 0 0,00

100 Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 4 10 4 6 3 1 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 8 3 7 2 6 4 7 4 7 2 6 4 10

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 10

Lazzarini Gianluca (05/1139) 3 9 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 4 9 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 9 4 2 0 0 0 0

Martini Luigi (05/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 12 4 8

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 3 7 0 0 1 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 35 66 1,89

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 29 55 1,90

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 26 50 1,92

Lazzarini Gianluca 05/1139 21 41 1,95

Lai Thomas 05/1255 22 39 1,77

Martini Luigi 05/680 9 21 2,33

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 12 20 1,67

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 5 12 2,40

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 1 0 0,00

I Supermagnani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bregoli Cristiano (05/1228) 4 2 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0

Guberti Renato (05/1229) 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 6

Corsini Denis (05/1232) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 8 2 1 4 7 0 0

Corsini Remo (05/1195) 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 5

Garutti Alessio (05/1227) 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 0

Negri Sebastiano (05/1327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregoli Cristiano 05/1228 36 55 1,53

Guberti Renato 05/1229 28 47 1,68

Corsini Denis 05/1232 30 35 1,17

Corsini Remo 05/1195 34 26 0,76

Garutti Alessio 05/1227 24 14 0,58

Negri Sebastiano 05/1327 8 6 0,75


